Relative Importance of Commodities & Services by Governorates, Urban, Rural
and Kingdom (Value in JD)

Services & Commodities

Sport & Culture,Recreation
General culture books

Club subscriptions

Tourism costs (outside Jordan)
Tourism costs in Jordan
School trips

Pilgrimage (**)

Radio and recorder

TV

VCR

Photo camera

Video camera

Personal computer

CDs and computer software and
accessories

Sports products and tools
Musical instruments
Children toys and carriages
Video and cassette costs
Video rental or recording
Movie films

Photo development fees
Roses and flowers

Maintenance and repair of Culture,

devices entertainment and sports
Bicycle, tricycle

Satellite receiver/dish

T.V antenna

Reciever

Other entertainment devices

Other Culture, entertainment and
sports expenditures

Daily newspapers
Weekly newspapers
Magazines

Movie and theatre tickets

Amman Balga
% | Value | % | Value
2.2153948515| 1.7/5190248
0.01 185330 0 10361
0.05| 1316707/0.04| 109516
0.75|184899400.19| 591037
0.1| 2539880, 0.2| 600773
0.02| 453777/0.04| 133362
0.49 12012263 0.23| 703939
0.03| 686549 /0.06| 174477
0.1| 2537758/0.18| 537942
0.01| 313037/0.03| 103207
0 57691/0.01| 28093
0.01| 152750 0 9836
0.2| 4816801 /0.31| 945631
0.03| 647872/0.02| 50571
0 37054 0 4461
0 2960 0 0
0.08| 1864740 /0.07| 213728
0.01, 298044 0.01, 40108
0 81874/0.01| 28239
0.01, 159266 0.01| 34080
0.02| 445038/0.03| 88480
0.03| 819438/0.05/ 141133
0.01, 166001 0.02| 48339
0.01, 274404/0.01, 37200
0.02| 581306/0.03| 97532
0 39229 0 14017
0.07| 1625192 0.07, 207665
0.02| 476892 0 13477
0.03| 696629 /0.01, 38289
0.08| 1904579 0.05| 159490
0 82017 0 8607
0| 120217/0.01, 15328
0 63280 0 1334

Zarqga

%
1.58
0.01
0
0.22
0.07
0.01
0.37
0.04
0.12
0.06
0
0
0.29

0.02

0.06
0.01

0.01
0.01
0.03

0.01

0.01
0.05
0
0.1
0.01

0.02

0.02
0
0
0

Value
8791821
57503
16684
1222028
394475
76681
2037892
249251
674239
318626
13196
0
1603062

93561

23792
2478
346146
39511
15717
38069
73930
173655

56125

77552
269575
15215
551667
63761

118238

134867
1454
15869
17005

Madaba
% | Value
1.96 2260431
0.01| 10788
0.02| 22289
0.19| 215069
0.04| 49623
0.07| 81757

0.6| 696409
0.06| 67660
0.23| 270555
0.06| 65204

0 4771
0.01| 11632
0.15| 169935
0.05| 62411

0 272

0 67
0.07| 77959
0.01| 11694
0.01 6027
0.01| 10932
0.03| 28994
0.02| 25944
0.04| 42198
0.04| 43280
0.03| 40195
0.01| 11115
0.12| 136601

0 0
0.02| 17924
0.06| 72191

0 2939

1901
2096

%
2.16
0.01
0
0.25
0.14
0.04
0.4
0.08
0.27
0.07
0.01
0
0.32

0.05

0
0.01
0.09
0.03
0.01
0.01
0.03
0.04

0.02

0.03
0.04
0.01
0.08
0.02

0.03

0.04
0
0
0

Irbid
Value
17051841

49236
33588
1989631
1142476
307978
3150371
618869
2160803
589337
87544
28850
2531796

408844

13658
47981
711570
255559
67264
99238
250706
351033

146353

254446
313441

65739
640566
136398

259337

280443
17131
13518
28135



Contd/ Relative Importance of Commodities & Services by Governorates, Urban,

Commodities & Services

Sport & Culture,Recreation
General culture books

Club subscriptions

Tourism costs (outside Jordan)
Tourism costs in Jordan
School trips

Pilgrimage (**)

Radio and recorder

T\

VCR

Photo camera

Video camera

Personal computer

CDs and computer software and
accessories

Sports products and tools
Musical instruments
Children toys and carriages
Video and cassette costs
Video rental or recording
Movie films

Photo development fees
Roses and flowers

Maintenance and repair of
Culture,entertainment and sports
devices

Bicycle, tricycle

Satellite receiver/dish

T.V antenna

Reciever

Other entertainment devices

Other Culture, entertainment and
sports expenditures

Rural & Kingdom (Value in JD)

Mafraq

% | Value
1.25|1768528
0 4478
0 6393
0.11| 157177
0.08| 110931
0.03| 36205
0.31| 438329
0.03| 45329
0.19| 266534
0.03| 44867
0 3623
0 0
0.1| 145833
0.01] 10401
0.02| 27505
0 2932
0.05| 72849
0.01| 16683
0.01] 14993
0.01, 9241
0.01] 17851
0.01| 17569
0.01 8886
0.02| 31521
0.04| 49903
0.01| 11264
0.09| 128857
0.01| 15622
0.02| 22358

Jarash

% | Value
1.79 2209993
0.02| 22895
0 146
0.08| 94611
0.11| 137516
0.05| 57021
0.38| 475149
0.07| 83174
0.21| 259775
0.09| 107848
0.01 7976
0.03| 36535
0.2| 247812
0.04| 44612
0 407
0 2291
0.09| 113707
0.03| 32545
0.01| 15099
0.02| 19120
0.04| 52101
0.07| 88794
0.03| 34149
0.02| 30279
0.04| 43903
0.01| 16939
0.06| 69034
0 4933
0.01| 18003

Ajloun

%
1.03
0
0
0.01
0.05
0.06
0.13
0.03
0.07
0.07
0.01

0.38

0.04
0.01

0.01

0.01
0.02

0.02

0.07

0.01

Value
941251
3350
735
11504
44371
53245
116903
24890
66940
65093
5470

0
348098

2013

133

0
32017
11738
4218
5796
6075
18562

419

3860
16910
4194
60499
1234

11441

Karak
% | Value
1.87| 3344876
0 3353
0 6934
0.22| 385560
0.12| 217576
0.05| 93376
0.4| 714019
0.06| 103480
0.16| 292605
0 2356
0 8496
0 0
0.38| 679375
0.02 37500
0 359
0 0
0.06| 103274
0.01| 25948
0 2439
0.01 12596
0.02 41666
0.03| 47527
0.03| 48122
0.03| 46256
0.04 64231
0.01 22370
0.12| 208867
0.04 67346
0.01 13130

Tafileh

% | Value
1.76|1044950
0 920
0 2721
0.01 5233
0.03| 17708
0.02| 10074
0.48| 285221
0.07| 40964
0.25| 150902
0.01 8762
0 0
0 0
0.46| 273680
0.02| 11306
0 2834
0 0
0.05, 32172
0.01 4680
0 180
0.01 3034
0.01 4813
0.03| 16348
0.03| 17682
0.03| 19084
0.02| 11270
0.01 5152
0.1/ 58058
0.06| 33252
0.02| 10849



Daily newspapers 0.03| 43784 0.07| 86216| 0.01| 11314, 0.05  81709| 0.03| 16415
Weekly newspapers 0 631 0 2079 0 438 0 5456 0 825
Magazines 0 4094 0 0/ 0.01| 9791 0 4884 0 813
Movie and theatre tickets 0 1885 0 5322 0 0 0 4063 0 0



Contd./ Relative Importance of Commodities & Services by Governorates, Urban, Rural &
Kingdom (Value in JD)

Commodities & Services

Sport & Culture,Recreation
General culture books

Club subscriptions

Tourism costs (outside Jordan)
Tourism costs in Jordan
School trips

Pilgrimage (**)

Radio and recorder

AV

VCR

Photo camera

Video camera

Personal computer

CDs and computer software and
accessories

Sports products and tools
Musical instruments
Children toys and carriages
Video and cassette costs
Video rental or recording
Movie films

Photo development fees
Roses and flowers

Maintenance and repair of
Culture,entertainment and sports
devices

Bicycle, tricycle

Satellite receiver/dish

T.V antenna

Reciever

Other entertainment devices

Other Culture, entertainment and
sports expenditures

Daily newspapers
Weekly newspapers

Maan
% | Value
1.72|1273523
0 1580
0 0
0.04 28344
0.12, 86318
0.04| 32384
0.59| 436388
0.03| 19832
0.16| 115375
0.02| 14707
0 168
0 0
0.43| 320575
0.03| 23738
0 42
0 0
0.05, 35614
0 2887
634
0 3432
0 3631
0.01 9268
0 2714
0.02, 17999
0.04 29122
0 2995
0.07| 52945
0 360
0.01 5745
0.03| 18751
0 3531

Agaba
% | Value
1.55/1361458
0 4094
0 0
0.09| 76167
0.1/ 91330
0.02| 14136
0.17| 146633
0.06| 49636
0.15| 135886
0.07| 64794
0 3766
0 0
0.31| 270731
0.01 5645
0 301
0 0
0.09| 82295
0.02| 16682
0 2068
0.01 4683
0.02| 18532
0.02| 20384
0.03| 30170
0.03| 29813
0.07| 60752
0 3519
0.18| 161198
0.01 6792
0.02| 14026
0.05| 42517
0 785

Urban

%
2.09
0.01
0.03
0.54
0.11
0.02
0.45
0.04
0.14
0.03
0
0.01
0.25

0.03

0
0
0.08
0.02
0
0.01
0.02
0.04

0.01

0.02
0.03

0
0.08
0.02

0.03

0.06
0

Value
86055649
317334
1435250
22127791
4674389
942480
18549111
1717913
5750776
1374544
189467
227924
10235258

1172598

104368
55737
3220230
619268
195191
323626
847174
1494046

472512

679127
1242444
137312
3249658
701864

1047141

2571653
106346

Rural

% | Value
1.53/13131786
0 36554
0.01 80464
0.13| 1138510
0.09| 758587
0.05| 407515
0.31| 2664405
0.05| 446199
0.2| 1718539
0.04| 323294
0 31327
0 11678
0.25| 2118071
0.03| 225875
0 6451
0 2972
0.05| 465842
0.02| 136810
0.01 43560
0.01 75861
0.02| 184643
0.03| 235611
0.01| 128647
0.02| 186565
0.04| 335694
0.01 74436
0.08| 651492
0.01| 118202
0.02| 178827
0.03| 280623
0 19548

The Kingdom

%
1.99
0.01
0.03
0.47
0.11
0.03
0.43
0.04
0.15
0.03
0
0
0.25

0.03

0
0
0.07
0.02
0
0.01
0.02
0.03

0.01

0.02
0.03

0
0.08
0.02

0.02

0.06
0

Value
99187435
353887
1515713
23266301
5432976
1349995
21213516
2164112
7469315
1697838
220794
239602
12353329

1398474

110818
58709
3686072
756078
238750
399487
1031817
1729657

601159

865693
1578139
211748
3901150
820066

1225968

2852277
125894



Magazines 0 2792 0 4124 0 168351 0 24980 0| 193331
Movie and theatre tickets 0 1651 0 0 0/ 104766 0 20004 0 124770



